

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION (L) NO.11053 OF 2026

Digitally signed
by SATISH
RAMCHANDRA
SANGAR
Date:
2026.04.01
18:16:28
+0530

Nitin Laxmidas Dama and Ors.

...Petitioners

V/s.

Maharashtra Housing and Area Development
Authority (MHADA), Through its Vice
President & Chief Executive Officer and Ors.

...Respondents

Mr.J.S.Kini a/w Mr.Deepak Thakre, Mr.Aum Kini and Mr.Aditya Targe
i/b. Ms.Sapna Krishnappa, Advocates for Petitioners.

Mrs.Sayali Apte i/b. Mr.P.G.Lad, Advocates for Respondents-
MHADA.

Mr.Milind More, Addl.G.P. for Respondent–State.

CORAM : M.S.KARNIK &
S. M. MODAK, JJ.

DATE : 1st APRIL 2026

P. C. :-

At the request of learned counsel for Respondents–MHADA, list
the Petition on 6th April 2026.

(S. M. MODAK, J.)

(M. S. KARNIK, J.)